+1 909-598-1077 info@alslighting.us
Advantage Lighting Solutions® - All Rights Reserved
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Rev:03/09/26
Page  1 of 8
HBNSF SERIES  NSF CERTIFIED BAY LIGHT
®

Standard Ring Hook w/10” Safety Cable included.
Optional Pendant Mount Adapter.
STANDARD FINISH
Corrosion resistant semi-gloss White finish.
CERTIFICATION
National Sanitation Foundation Certified & Listed.
IP66 & IP69 Wet location label standard. IK08 Rated.
Meets Buy America Act requirements, Available for BAA Compliant projects.
All luminaires are built to UL1598 standards and bear appropriate cETLus labels.
For Emergency application, equipment with UL924 certified battery packs.
DLC® Premium (DesignLights Consortium Qualified)
WARRANTY
5 year warranty, see Limited Warranty for additional information.
SHIPPING DATA
Product		  Measurement		  Weight
HBNSF-100	 16”L x 16”W x 9”H		  10 lb
HBNSF-120	 16”L x 16”W x 9”H		  10 lb
HBNSF-150	 16”L x 16”W x 9”H		  11 lb
HBNSF-200	 16”L x 16”W x 9”H		  12 lb
Client:

Specifications are subject to change without notice
Rev:03/09/26
Page  5 of 8
HBNSF SERIES  NSF CERTIFIED BAY LIGHT
®
  PERFORMANCE
Maximum Candela = 14804 Located At Horizontal Angle = 45, Vertical Angle = 2
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (45 - 225) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (2) (Through Max. Cd.)
Maximum Candela = 10456 Located At Horizontal Angle = 292.5, Vertical Angle = 15.5
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (292.5 - 112.5) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (15.5) (Through Max. Cd.)
Maximum Candela = 6408.9 Located At Horizontal Angle = 0, Vertical Angle = 26
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (0 - 180) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (26) (Through Max. Cd.)
HBNSF-150 @ 150W 5000K 60DEG
HBNSF-150 @ 150W 5000K 90DEG
HBNSF-150 @ 150W 5000K 120DEG
IES: HBNSF-1505060 @ 150W 5000K 60 DEG
IES: HBNSF-1505090 @ 150W 5000K 90 DEG
IES: HBNSF-15050120 @ 150W 5000K 120 DEG
Zone Lumen Luminaire%
0-30 9765 49.60
0-40 13769 70.00
0-60 18308 93.00